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Zimska liga Beograda 2021
Beograd, 23. - 24.10.2021

Event 15 Men, 100m Butterfly 11 years and older
24.10.2021 - 10:54 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:17.55 260
2. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 1:18.14 254
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 PK Obilic 1:21.38 225
4. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 1:38.23 127
5. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:49.35 92

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 1:11.48 332
2. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:17.31 262
3. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 BPK 1:21.40 224
4. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 1:30.99 161
5. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:31.26 159
6. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 1:36.26 135
7. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 1:37.25 131

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 59.18 585
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:00.52 547
3. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:06.28 416
4. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:09.45 362
5. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:10.46 346
6. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:13.67 303
7. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:13.98 299
8. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:14.08 298
9. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 1:14.67 291

10. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 1:15.00 287
11. MASTURIDIS, Matias 07 T11 1:16.72 268
12. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1:18.10 254
13. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 1:20.95 228
14. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 1:21.65 222
15. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 1:23.56 207
16. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:28.21 176
17. MISKOVIC, Marko 07 T11 1:29.60 168

DSQ MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 58.15 616
2. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 58.37 609
3. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 59.12 586
4. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 59.65 571
5. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 59.74 568
6. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 1:00.96 535
7. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 1:01.18 529
8. PANTIC, Matija 04 Partizan 1:01.77 514
9. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 1:01.78 514

10. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 1:02.54 495
11. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:02.60 494
12. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 1:03.06 483
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Zimska liga Beograda 2021
Beograd, 23. - 24.10.2021

Event 15, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Juniori, 15-18 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.64 449
14. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 1:05.06 440
15. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 1:05.30 435
16. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:05.55 430
17. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 1:06.28 416
18. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:07.36 396
19. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 1:07.38 396
20. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 1:08.36 379
21. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 1:08.55 376
22. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.31 364
23. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 1:10.50 346
24. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:13.88 300
25. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:15.89 277
26. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.13 264
27. STIJACIC, Mihajlo 06 T11 1:27.71 179
28. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:29.42 169

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 58.15 616
2. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 58.37 609
3. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 59.12 586
4. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 59.18 585
5. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 59.65 571
6. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 59.74 568
7. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:00.52 547
8. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 1:00.96 535
9. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 1:01.18 529

10. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.73 515
11. PANTIC, Matija 04 Partizan 1:01.77 514
12. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 1:01.78 514
13. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 1:02.54 495
14. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:02.60 494
15. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 1:03.06 483
16. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.64 449
17. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 1:05.06 440
18. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 1:05.30 435
19. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:05.55 430
20. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 1:06.28 416

NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:06.28 416
22. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:07.36 396
23. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 1:07.38 396
24. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 1:08.36 379
25. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 1:08.55 376
26. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.31 364
27. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:09.45 362
28. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:10.46 346
29. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 1:10.50 346
30. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 1:11.48 332
31. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:13.67 303
32. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:13.88 300
33. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:13.98 299
34. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:14.08 298
35. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 1:14.67 291
36. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 1:15.00 287
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Zimska liga Beograda 2021
Beograd, 23. - 24.10.2021

Event 15, Men, 100m Butterfly, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

37. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:15.89 277
38. MASTURIDIS, Matias 07 T11 1:16.72 268
39. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.13 264
40. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:17.31 262
41. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:17.55 260
42. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1:18.10 254
43. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 1:18.14 254
44. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 1:20.95 228
45. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 PK Obilic 1:21.38 225
46. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 BPK 1:21.40 224
47. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 1:21.65 222
48. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 1:23.56 207
49. STIJACIC, Mihajlo 06 T11 1:27.71 179
50. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:28.21 176
51. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:29.42 169
52. MISKOVIC, Marko 07 T11 1:29.60 168
53. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 1:30.99 161
54. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:31.26 159
55. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 1:36.26 135
56. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 1:37.25 131
57. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 1:38.23 127
58. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:49.35 92

DSQ MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan


